
St. Mary’s National School Calendar 

2025/2026 

 

School Opening Monday 1st September 2025. 

 

Mid Term Break School closed week starting Monday 27th October. 

 

Re-opening Monday 3rd November. 

 

Christmas Christmas Concert scheduled for Friday 12th 

December. 

 

School closing on Friday 19th December 

 (Half day at 12 noon) 

 

Re-opening Monday 5th January 2026. 

 

February School closed Monday 2nd February. 

Mid Term Break School closed Thursday 19th & Friday 20th February. 

 

St. Patrick’s Day School closed Tuesday 17th March. 

 

Easter School closing on Friday 27th March for Easter 

holidays 

(Half day at 12 noon) 

 

School closed 30th March to 10th April. 

 

Re-opening Monday 13th April. 

 

May School closed Friday 1st & Monday 4th  May. 

June School closed Monday 1st & Tuesday 2nd June. 

 

School will close for Summer holidays on Friday 26th June 

(Half day at 12 noon) 



 


